
ARTISAN STONE 
BAKED PIZZA

Every one of our 12” Neapolitan Pizzas are hand stretched 
& stone baked in our pizza ovens.

Fresh everyday – to eat in or take-out.

THE ITALIAN  £14  
Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, bocconcini & parma ham

PEPPER & SPICE £16
Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, nduja, chilli, 
jalapeños & chilli oil

THE BIG SMOKE £16
Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, BBQ pulled pork, bell 
peppers, red onion & BBQ sauce

THE FORAGER (v) £14
Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, chargrilled vegetables, 
sun blushed tomatoes & balsamic glaze
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DRAUGHT
Down the Hatch Lager 4% ABV
Up the Thatch Cider 5% ABV
Bear Island IPA 4.8%ABV
Bear Island Lager 4.6%ABV
Guinness 4.1% ABV

£3
£3
£4
£4

£3.25

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

1/2 Pint Pint

WINES
House Red
House White
House Rose

Prosecco 125ml

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7

£9
£9
£9

175ml 250ml

BOTTLES
Old Mout Cider 4.0% ABV (500ml)
Noughty Bear 0.5%ABV (330ml)

  
 

 

SPIRITS
Single House Spirit & Mixer
Double House Spirit & Mixer
Alcoholic Slushie
Pimms Glass
Pimms Jug

£6.50
£9.50
£7.50
£7.50

£15.50

SNACKS
Sweets
Crisps

£2
£1.50

SOFT DRINKS
J20
Fruit Shoot
Lemonade
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Kids Juice Carton (Apple / Orange)
Appletiser
Kids Slushie Small £3

£3.50
£2.50

£3
£3
£3
£2
£4

Large  £5

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS NO GLASS 
IN THE BEAR ISLAND AREA
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