

# ARTISAN STONE BAKED PIZZA

Every one of our 12" Neapolitan Pizzas are hand stretched & stone baked in our pizza ovens.

Fresh everyday - to eat in or take-out.

## THE ITALIAN

Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, bocconcini & parma ham

### PEPPER & SPICE

£16

Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, nduja, chilli, jalapeños & chilli oil

#### THE BIG SMOKE

Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, BBQ pulled pork, bell peppers, red onion & BBQ sauce

£14

THE FORAGER (v)
Thatch pizza sauce, mozzarella, chargrilled vegetables, sun blushed tomatoes & balsamic glaze





DRAUGHT	1/2 Pint	Pint
Down the Hatch Lager 4% ABV Up the Thatch Cider 5% ABV Bear Island IPA 4.8% ABV Bear Island Lager 4.6% ABV Guinness 4.1% ABV	\$3 \$3 \$4 \$4 \$3.25	\$5.50 \$5.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50
BOTTLES		
Old Mout Cider 4.0% ABV (500ml) Noughty Bear 0.5%ABV (330ml)		
WINES	175ml	250ml
House Red House White House Rose	\$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50	£9 £9 £9
Prosecco 125	5ml £7	
SPIRITS		
Single House Spirit & Mixer Double House Spirit & Mixer Alcoholic Slushie Pimms Glass Pimms Jug		\$6.50 \$9.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$15.50
SOFT DRINKS	S	
J20 Fruit Shoot Lemonade Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Kids Juice Carton (Apple / Orango Appletiser Kids Slushie	e) Small £3	\$3.50 \$2.50 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$2 \$4 Large \$5
SNACKS		
Sweets Crisps		\$2 \$1.50